
Bunker Hill HS
314 S Meissner St    Bunker Hill, IL  62014
School Phone: 618-585-3232      Fax: 618-585-3241      Email: thaynes@bhcusd.org

High School Principal
Matt Smith

Wolf Ridge Principal
Shonda Ronen

Wolf Ridge Athletic
Director
Katie Sutton

Athletic Director
Tom Haynes

Varsity Tennis (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Aug. 17 @ Marquette Catholic High
School

Marquette Catholic High
School

 4:00PM

Tuesday Aug. 22 @ Father McGivney Father McGivney  4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 24 Metro-East Lutheran Bunker Hill High School

Tennis Courts
 4:00PM

Tuesday Aug. 29 East Alton-Wood River
High School

Bunker Hill High School
Tennis Courts

 4:00PM

Thursday Aug. 31 @ Vandalia High School Vandalia High School  4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 05 @ Roxana High/Junior High

School
Roxana High/Junior High
School

 4:00PM

Thursday Sep. 07 Taylorville High School Bunker Hill High School
Tennis Courts

 4:00PM

Friday Sep. 08 @ Jersey Community HS Jersey Community HS  4:00PM
Monday Sep. 11 Hillsboro High School Bunker Hill High School

Tennis Courts
 4:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 12 Greenville High School Bunker Hill High School
Tennis Courts

 4:00PM

Thursday Sep. 14 Gibault Catholic HS Bunker Hill High School
Tennis Courts

 4:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 19 @ East Alton-Wood River
High School

East Alton-Wood River
High School

 4:00PM

Thursday Sep. 21 @ Metro-East Lutheran Metro-East Lutheran  4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 26 Gibault Catholic HS Bunker Hill High School

Tennis Courts
 4:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 27 Father McGivney Bunker Hill High School
Tennis Courts

 4:00PM

Friday Oct. 06 @ SCC Tournament SCC Tournament  TBA
Tuesday Oct. 10 @ Althoff Catholic High

School
Althoff Catholic High
School

 4:00PM
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